
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 05/10/20 – 06/27/20

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Family Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Family Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Morning Square

Counselling Room

AARP

American Stroke Asso.

The Lord’s Happy 
Family

US Forest Service 

Stepping Stones of 
Vision

05/12/20

05/20/20

05/27/20

06/03/20

06/11/20

06/17/20

06/24/20

07:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:55 AM

6:55 AM

07:30 AM

12:55 PM

08:00 AM

30.00

20.00

5.00

5.00

20.00

5.00

20.00

As Mother’s Day passed, Cho 
discusses the topic of the love of 
grandparents and grandchildren 
and the importance of building a 
bond early with the elderly family 
members.
Today’s program introduces the 
government’s COVID economic 
loan and how the community 
small businesses can apply and 
qualify during these hard times.
In response to the COVID-19 
pandemic, this PSA focuses on the 
importance of mask use and social 
distancing to protect your loved 
ones from this rapidly spreading 
virus.
June is National Headache and 
Migraine month.  Here are some 
signs to be aware of when that 
nagging headache may be 
something more serious such as a 
stroke or aneurysm.
Rev. Lee discusses the 
predicament of familial feuds and 
resentment that may grow during 
these times of hardship.  Through 
prayer and reflection, one can 
strengthen the mind and heart for 
understanding each other.
Beoutdoorsafe.org has tips and 
information on wildfire prevention 
and safety precautions when 
handling cooking fire outdoors.
Rev. Bae focuses on the topic of 
laziness in both the mind and 
body.  It destroys us during our 
life and robs us in death, ‘sloth’ is 
one of the 7 greatest temptations 
that keeps us from growing 
spiritually and living life to the 
fullest.  One must acknowledge 
and overcome their sluggishness 
to succeed. 


